LOADING DOCK
Keep your team safe while working on loading and unloading
docks by installing the specialized Loading Dock Light fixture.
Designed to illuminate environments with heavy-duty operations,
it features watertight connections, an extendable arm, and a
protective 14-gauge steel housing that resists impacts.
D A T A  S H E E T
LOADING DOCK LIGHT

101 cm long
Dimensions Photometric Distribution
Ordering Guide Code example:
1 Series
2 Model
3 Color temperature
5030LD
1 Series
LD
2 Model
30	 30 W
50	 50 W
3 Color Temperature
50 5000K
jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
30W
50W
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
70° x 135°
5.6 kg
6.6 kg
60.9 cm
101.5 cm
17.3 cm
11.3 cm
Ø 15.5 cm
14.1 cm
12
 c
m
8.5 cm
14
.3 cm
17 cm
Ø 20 cm18 cm
12
 c
m
60.9 cm
101.5 cm
8.5 cm
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I  L O A D I N G  D O C K  S E R I E S